ﬁ N8 - brushed steel dispenser
napkin system
Think ahead.

Tork Universal Tallfold Dispenser Napkin

Article D3052B
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The taller folded size of this Tork Universal Dispenser Napkin and
compact dispenser is perfect for any venue serving snacks or
limited menu items. The small open size and single-ply construction
is our lowest cost-per-napkin service. The embossing and
semi-crepe texture gives a quality feel.

Bag packaging ensures superior product
quality while protecting unused napkins.

Made from 100% recycled and 20% Post
Consumer fibers offers environmental
benefits, a positive image builder and is
compostable.

ECOLOGO® Certified. Compostable
Verified by BPI and Independent
Verification.

www.torkusa.com



Shipping data

SCC

Iltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286621825
625

Bag

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286621822
10000

16

14.3in

15.6in

209in

2.7 t3

221b

2451b

Carton

Pallet
7322540849264
0

0

100in

42in

47in

113 ft3

467 b

N8 - brushed steel dispenser napkin system

Choose adispenser

1TBS

Product certificates

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



