

Tork Universal Tallfold Dispenser Napkin

Article	D3052B	
Unfolded Length	13.5 in	
System	N8 - brushed steel dispenser napkin system	
Unfolded Width	6 in	
Folded Length	6.8 in	
Folded Width	3.5 in	
Ply	1	
Print	No	
Embossing	Yes	
Color	White	

The taller folded size of this Tork Universal Dispenser Napkin and compact dispenser is perfect for any venue serving snacks or limited menu items. The small open size and single-ply construction is our lowest cost-per-napkin service. The embossing and semi-crepe texture gives a quality feel.

www.torkusa.com

Bag packaging ensures superior product quality while protecting unused napkins.

Made from 100% recycled and 20% Post Consumer fibers offers environmental benefits, a positive image builder and is compostable.

ECOLOGO® Certified. Compostable Verified by BPI and Independent Verification.

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	73286621825	10073286621822	7322540849264	
Items	625	10000	0	
Consumer units	-	16	0	
Height	-	14.3 in	100 in	
Width	-	15.6 in	42 in	
Length	-	20.9 in	47 in	
Volume	-	2.7 ft3	113 ft3	
Net weight	-	22 lb	-	
Gross weight	-	24.5 lb	467 lb	
Packing material	Bag	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser



1TBS

Product certificates



Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)